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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to ORION PERSONAL CARE CORPORATION

IS ——— =YY

The total number of persons which may o0& ca
or the maximum capacity permitted:by:the G

Restrictions: Secure Dementia (

No: 431260

ISSUING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This cerificate Is issued for the above site(s) only and Is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspieuous place in the facility.




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
~ PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

DEC 0 8 2510 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Ms. Carin Constantakis, President/Owner
Orion Personal Care Corporation

Orion Assisted Living Residence

2191 Ferguson Road

Allison Park, Pennsylvania 15101

Dear Ms. Constantakis:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
October 8, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation
Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your

license is enclosed.
Sincerely,
KI/\N*; 7
(/ @A-ag/

Kevin T. Casey
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAT CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Cheper 2600

tPage b of 1]

NAME AND ADDRESS O PERSONAL CARE HOME
GRION ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCE, 2191 FERGUSON ROAD ALLISON PARK, PA

1510 431260

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

10AB201G

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Sason Williams, Xathy Knappa

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CURRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oaly unless malriple
representatives produce the plan)
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_ fy- & Fe U0 ’\?..,D“? {=ecp) “\.\‘Ll‘_m
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to comrect the speeific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPUIANCE violation, as well as a plan (¢ assure the violation COMPLIANCE:
55 Pa.Coxde $2600 VERIFIED BY does 1ot recur) VERIFTED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Cliapter 2600

Page2 o1l

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

ORIOHN ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCE, 2191 FERGUSON ROAD ALIISON PAREL FA 15101 431260
INSPECTION DATES (tnciude xif dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
10/0872010. Tason Williams, Kathy Krapps
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNTNG PLANGOF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATIIRF OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN GF BATE
- CORRECTION
é ]M /74@% Li—=L—#2 <R Mo
T
PLAN OF CCRRECTION
DATE {inchsfic a step-by-step plan 16 correcd the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  wiolsfion, as well as a ptan 10 assure the violation { COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 ) ) VERIFIED BY daes not recur} VERIFIED BY
pate] k) The contract for resident #1 does not include the yous ‘“‘Lé/ DTREEA DL o5 s .
. E resid i igent lard s e D fdlis, {55
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VIOLATION REPORT
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapier 2600 Pape ol 1
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
CORION ASSISTED LINTNG RESIDENCE, 2191 FERGUSON ROAD ALLISON PARK, PA 15101 4351260
INSPECTION DATES {Include ail dates of the inspestion) REGIONAL RUPRESENTATIVE
100872010 Jason Williams., Kathy Kruppa
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE ouly unless nwitiple
representatives produce the plan}
1
SIGNATURE OF LEGAI ENTITY DATE | REGIONAL LICENSING AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
&@Qﬂ%&/ o b e “pP W\ $\©
’ - v r
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-by-step plan 1o comect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation. as well as a plan to asswre the violation ] COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 ~ VERIFTED BY does not recur) WERIFTED BY
$4a Direct care staff person A {Wred 523710} does act
R have the qualifications 10 work as a direct Care R
Direct care staff - (- 3. )
persons shall have ﬂmwsm . This staff member has a ron-U.S. [ 310 Lla. v FTTACA &>
the following :
quakifications:
(1) Be 13 years of R TR FOTURE sidyyons”
age or older, except
=% pormitied in .
supsection (b). Ay e T DS E2eTH A
{2} Have g high
school diptona. texigge OEeves SD witn
GED or aclive
registry stalus on -
the App b Lo A witivone .
Pennsylvaniz nurse
aide registry.
{3} Be free from 2 p - .
medical congition, Ot ol Mo ¥

L}
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VICLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 35 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 4 of 1

paGeE  95/14

NAMF, AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
QRION ASSISTED 1IVING RESIDENCE, 2191 FERGUSCN ROAD ALLISON PARK.PA 15101

431260

CURRENT LICENSE WUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Inclede all dares of the mspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

v

N

A e e e .t
Al TLal LICENSIng

10/08201% Jason Wittiams, Kathy Kruppa
PRINTED RAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL FNTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTHON {Required on FIRST PAGE ouly ualess nultple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE QOF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSRIG APPROVAL OF PLAN GF DATE
CORRECTION
‘%&L £ 'ﬁi‘é’ D wh ‘5\«0
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (mclude a step-by-slep plan 1o carrect the speeific TATE
REGULATION VIGLATION COMPLIANCE viokarion, a5 welt 28 a plan 16 assure the violation 1| COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does aol recus} VERIFIED BY
Sarices with
regsonable skl and
safety.
BEALT o Anen
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PAGE  B&/14

32010

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Gode Chapter 2600 Page5of 11
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCNAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
ORICN ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCE, 219} FERGUSON RGAD ALLISON PARK PA 15108 431260
INSPECTION DATES (Include alt dates of the inspection) REGIOWAL REFRESENTATIVE

Jason Williams, Kathy Knuppa

PRINTED NAME ANG TITLE OF L EGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNTNG PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE anly anless multtple

representafives produce the plan}
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSTNG AFPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORPECTION
—QE%@@@% [l =l L )
_ e A
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (imcludc & step-by-step plan 1o comect the specific CATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE viglation, as well 25 a plan o assure the viclalion | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Cade §2600 WVERIFIED BY does not seoue} VERIFIED BY
29b -The hot water lemperatyre from the bathroom -
bt water 3:;: r::snsgih ﬁ;::hre‘utom 13 measured 125.7 (Ot O TooD s&Rols 60;:7344\;’\/ =,
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acpessitle 1o the The hot water rature fom the hath DS IS v smf)eszsw
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PERSONAE CARE HOMES - 55 PaCode Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Papet of 11

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

CRION ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCE, 2191 FERGUSON ROAD ALLISON PARK. PA 15181 431260
TINSPECTION DATES (fnciode all dates of the mspection) REGICNAL REPRESENTATIVE
TOROR2010 Jason Willizms, Kathy Kruppa
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only uoless multipie
representarives produce the plan}
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAJ OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
. wAg\
% ,.4 M Vi der A @ -~
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to commect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMP] IANCE violation, as well 2s a plan to assure the viclation {  COMPLIANCE %

£5 Pa.Code §2600 ) - VERIFIED BY dous oot recur) VERIFIED BY

103g There was one box of Maypo quick cals and a
hag of Katy's Kiichen bread crumbs unseated oo s e Mo < - /

;%%?:emm a food storage shell in the home's Kitchen fo-F-ro Sy f e e x“""7 s Bread
containers. :

Repeated Vialaions. 072472009
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VIGLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 53 Pa Code Chapter 2600 Puge Tof 11
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME I CURRENT LICENSE NGMBER

ORION ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCE, 2191 FERGUSON ROAD ALLISON PARK. PA

151414 431260

INSPECTICN DATES (Inchsde al} dates of the inspection)
10/0872010

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Jason Williams, Kathry Keuppa

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only naless mubtiple

representatives produce the plan}
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
W Y—y—yo “-C e
{ l E " } o v N .
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 stepy-bywstep plan 1 cormect the specific DATE

REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  viotation, as well as a plan to assure the violstien | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 i VERIFIED BY does ot recur} VERTFIED BY
162¢ The most recent meny posted in the home was,

o) - e D RERD B

Wenus, stating the from 10t 12110 fo—f —r o B LA NG
spegific food being LS 10—TT—LO
S HENL S ek, L e
maat, shafi be
prepared for 1 week O Uantbs THE St Q-

i advanoe and shisl
be followed. Weekly
menus shall be
posted 1 wesk in
adyance Inz
LONSPeUOUs and
public place in the
home.
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VIGLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chupter 2600 PueeBof 11
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.
ORION ASSISTED LEVING RESIDENCE. 2191 FERGUSON ROAD ALLISON PARK. PA 15101 431260
ENSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

10082010 Jason Willians, Kathy Kruppa
PRINTED NAME AND 11TLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLANGF CORRECTION {Reguired on FIRST PAGE only noless meltiple
represematives produce the plan]
SHENATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF 1DATE
CORRECTION
% HJQ%\ et i A2 H Msho
j E : ' e—— (4
BLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include 5 step-by—step plan to comset the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation. as welk as a plag to assure the violation {  COMPUIANCE
55 PaCode 52600 . VERIFIED BY does not recr) VERIFIED BY
231 Resident #2 was admitfed o the SDU oa - .
. 5-13-10. The resident's medical evaluation was 1) = “-t0 dde —
g not complated untl §-19-10. > v avdeatecd g
m“ bya Resident #3 was admitied to the SDU on 2O LAweD Wenloal svateatiocs
PPN . 4-16-10. The resident's medical evaluation was
physician's assistart oo . . haent o
b barimed not compisted ol 4-22-10. Wil e et vz i, Steps?a\é?atég)? :
fegislered aurse -Residaﬁf#:wasa(kﬁﬁedtotheSDUﬂn i s K = mf iarce i =t Yesfiable
practiions ” 7-27-1G. The resident's medical evalustion was DA T TR a LS 8
g:rr‘crmovidedorblyathe not compieted unt 5-8-10. ) Date initigls (DPW)
Deparment, withn -
60 days prior 1o A TEHANDAC MU T DB ATORY
adimission. %ﬂ_
Documerntation shatt 4 < « < T
include the Acdred s teaa }'}ec:-t: N
resident’s diagnosis
of Aizheimers o b Silonl g asﬁf)m___
disease or other
dementia and the — PR o Y @asn
need for the resident h ; D
wobkesevedma
secured dementa ] N2T Aamm sk W W SowaE T
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YIOLATION REFORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Patode Chagter 2600 Puge Y of L)
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
ORION ASSISTED LIVING RESIDENCE. 2151 FERGUSCN ROAD ALLISON PARK, PA 1510 431260
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REFRESENTATIVE
10082010 Jason Williams, Katy Kruppa

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SEGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE ondy unless muftiple
represeatatives produce the plai)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE EEGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
%%QVM/\ Vind et e A Mgy
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inciude a step-by-step plan 16 comect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE vic)ation, as well as 2 plan to assure e violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
231c -Residernl #5 was admiled 1o the SDU on ; 4 . o
. " 5-10-10. The resident's cognittve screening =" - -...A«‘b T S0 Jﬁ z!
mrmﬁm portion of the preadmission scraen was not &
" signed.
screening comteted | =5 fre LIRS A SlBN, CEp TS
g‘{m’ﬁ:ﬂam -Resident #3 was admilted 1o the SOU on
A 4-16-10. The resident's cognifive screening SEE2VND o LS T
?:;nzt;::‘ﬂassesment i portion of the preadmission soreen was dated eE™L
{ 4-22-10.
docimented on: the — __ ~ —
Department's Lotvues Selcanimet W oe
preagmtission N b
- Repeated Yiolations: 072452009 A
streening form shall sveda el PUSPE O ¢
be compteted for SK&'L 2% ?’ .
each resident within
72 hours priorto OO Smmles ol mand A = o
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 10of 11

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
ORION ASSISTED LIVENG RESIDENCE, 2191 FERGUSON ROAD ALLISON PARK, PA

1530 431260

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

DNSPECTION DATES floclude 2l dates of the mspection

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

10/082010 Jzson Willizms, Kathy Kruppa
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTTEY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRSY PAGE anly unless multiple
represtruzatives produce the plan}
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGSHOWAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
l’( \A /7{@2_@\ Y4 "’?"‘//2 <o ¢ n\f{\\b
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {inciude a step-by-step plan o comvect the specilic DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, a5 well as 2 plan 10 assure the violation |  COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code $2600 VERIFIED BY does aol recur) VERIEIED BY
234z Resident #2 was admilted to the SDU on S-13-10. )
Within 72 hours of E\%ir;igal suppert plan for Restdent #2 was dated H-vt-10 - Yoo Yhe. ofpr-opr?f-_)(;w—-—/
the admission or - ‘ .
wilhin 72 hours peior AT L el e
106 residents Repesiod Viokations: 012472009
admission to the o ol
secured dementia % SRpeTY P LS.
rare uni, & support
plan shall be A -
developed, PEIUANOGTL TS AT >
implemented and ) 020
dacumented in the
cesident record. AT O S %.4%@{ )
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FERSONAL CARE HOMES - S5 Pa.Cede Chapter 2600

VICLATION REPORT

Page 13 of 11

PAGE 12714

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCONAL CARE HOME

CURRENT 1ICENSE NUMBER

ORION ASSISTED LIVING RESTDENCE, 2191 FERGUSON ROAD ALLISON PARK, PA 15101 431260
INSPECTION DATES (include all dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
1008208 Jason Williams, Kathy Kruppa

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required an FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
Tzpresentatives produce 1he plan}

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

TIATE REGIQONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTION
L_M@QM 1) — (O 4@ w\«lhio
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include 2 step-hy-step plan 1o comrect the specafic DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPIIANCE violazton, a8 well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code K260 - VERIFIED BY does mot recur) VERIFIED BY
234k The Assessment for resident #2 dated 5-13-10
indicales the need for toiletting every 2 hours. Cus ) : . ,
I{l‘:ﬂs.'g’ei‘t’%p‘ﬂ;“ The resident’s support plan dated 5-19-10 does | 777 - WA Re—e ducaLe
» N nol address this need. :
resident’s physical, ~Q¢ P 1
medical, socal, o % L{O«-—? ‘{‘L\/\cug, A
cognitive and safety ' ~
needs. L“C A -.Q\,(n,. ),.E ;.«_\-Ceg,{(d’;-‘-..“
_a’ Iﬂed‘“.tﬁua.lua‘\‘d:\
AL T e - AT AT
- have been takdnto
TETRE SPPesT Qi ect violatiom, full
camipliancs s notverifiable
181 ‘51 LS e i
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